Last Name
Snyder
Bullock
Bolen
lohnson
Hurle
Boers
Benjamin
Keefe
Loun ury
Baity
Millspaugh
Goree
Hagler
Ellis
Holcombe
Bartek
Magnotti

Position

Dept Director
Dept Director
Dept Director
Mkg/Com Officer
Info Systems Mgr
Procurement Mgr.
Sr. Accountant
Exec. Asst.

Payroll Specialist
Util Billing Coord.
Admin Asst
Records Mgr

Dept Director
Benefits Coord.
Customer Svc Mgr
Admin Asst

Asst City Clerk

Salary
133,550
95,709
89,799
78,588
73,619
70,000
65,000
60,022
57,766
57,711
56,717
56,501
48,683
46,657
45,920
40,472
23,837

Yrs. In
position
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reguired
1 BA/MBA
1 BA
1 BA
0 BA
0 Assoc.
1 BA or Assoc.
1 BA
0 Bus. Admin
0 HS /Assoc
0 HS
0 HS /some college
0 BA
0 BA
0 Assoc.
0 Assoc.
0 HS plus
0 BA

Yrs. Experience
reguired
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Last Name
Millspaugh
Bartek
Magnotti
E s
Holcombe
Snyder
Bullock
Bolen
Hagler
Keefe
Hurley
Johnson
Lounsbury
Boers
Goree
Benjamin
Baity

Position
Admin Asst
Admin Asst
Asst City Clerk
Benefits Coord.
Customer Svc Mgr
Dept Director
Dept Director
Dept Director
Dept Director
Exec. Asst.

ifo Systems Mgr
Mkg/Com Officer
Payroll Specialist
Procurement Mgr.
Records Mgr
Sr. Accountant
Util Billing Coord.

Salary
56,717
40,472
23,837
46,657
45,920

133,550
95,709
89,799
48,683
60,022
73,619
78,588
57,766
70,000
56,501
65,000
57,711

Yrs. In
position
13
13
1
4.4
3
8
6
4
6.7
14
9
4
4
0.1
11
1.5
4
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required
0 HS /some college
0 HS plus
0 BA
0 Assoc.
0 Assoc.
1 BA/MBA
1 BA
1 BA
0 BA
0 Bus. Admin
0 Assoc.
0 BA
0 HS /Assoc
1 BA or Assoc.
0 BA
1 BA
0 HS

s. Experience
quired
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